Nr Trein
7970
7972
8978
8677
5890
5904
4170
3275
5026
8491
2755
611
621
2570
2571
2756
4926
4190
4075
926
4090
3725
7698
3922
7063
5192
5193
5191 (1)
4056
4374
4391
4390(1)
7062
971
8054
2004

Vertrek
Aalst
Aalst
Aalst
Aarlen
Aarlen
Aarlen
Aat
Aat
Aken Hbf
Ans
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bergen
Bertribehouden
Binche
Blankenberge
Borgworm
Borgworm
Borgworm
Braine-le-Comte
Braine-le-Comte
Braine-le-Comte
Braine-le-Comte
Brugge
Brugge
Brugge
Brussel Zuid

Bestemming

Burst

Burst

Burst

Athus
Libramont
Luxemburg
Bergen
Geraardsbergen
Welkenraedt
Borgworm
Essen
Noorderkempen
Noorderkempen
Puurs

Puurs
Roosendaal
Turnhout

Aat
Braine-le-Comte
Doornik

Zinnik

Quévy
Libramont
Brussel-Noord
Brugge
Luik-Guillemins
Luik-Guillemins
Luik-Guillemins
Bergen
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Blankenberge
Zeebrugge-dorp
Zeebrugge-dorp

Antwerpen Centraal

Uur Status
5:31 geschrapt
6:20 geschrapt
19:14  geschrapt
19:25  geschrapt
20:07  geschrapt
4:39 geschrapt
20:49  geschrapt
5:21 geschrapt
6:22 geschrapt
17:21  geschrapt
5:35 geschrapt
11:35  geschrapt
21:36  geschrapt
20:10  geschrapt
21:10  geschrapt
6:35 geschrapt
5:46 geschrapt
19:37  geschrapt
5:24 geschrapt
5:35 geschrapt
20:24  geschrapt
4:54 geschrapt
8:31 geschrapt
22:16  geschrapt
8:32 geschrapt
21:43  geschrapt
22:43  geschrapt
20:43  geschrapt
6:10 geschrapt
4:41 geschrapt
21:36  geschrapt
20:36  geschrapt
8:04 geschrapt
21:07  geschrapt
16:18  geschrapt
4:53 geschrapt



2803
5306
5311
5320
5321
3754
3904
6554
6375
3569
5409
5410
5411
5412
5413
5414
5419
7971
7973
8979
4472
4370 (1)
4655
4755
7764
4371
4372
7787
4692
4840
5426
5430
5431
5432
5433
5434
5435
5436

Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel-Luxemburg
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Burst

Burst

Burst
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Couvin
Couvin
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde

Dendermonde

Antwerpen Centraal
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Leuven
Louvain-La-Neuve
Louvain-La-Neuve
Nijvel

Mechelen
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Aalst

Aalst

Aalst

Bergen
Braine-le-Comte
Couvin
Erquelinnes
Walcourt
Braine-le-Comte
Braine-le-Comte
Nijvel
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West
Brussel-West

4:14
6:00
11:00
20:00
21:00
5:18
5:21
4:42
5:19
20:03
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:34
13:34
14:34
19:34
5:55
6:53
19:43
22:06
19:25
5:13
5:18
7:39
20:25
21:25
12:12
21:23
20:00
5:34
9:34
10:34
11:34
12:34
13:34
14:34
15:32

geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt



5439
5330
5339
5340
1576
4125
2300
2302
2303
5721
922
19902
3964
3971
3842
8575
4775
4791
19200
19204
19206
19208
19210
19212
19214
4792
19202
4544
6291
7301
7331
8930
1855
7313
5107
5108
5109
5110

Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Doornik
Doornik
Doornik
Doornik
Doornik
Edingen
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Essen
Gembloubehouden
Genk

Genk
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Hasselt
Hasselt
Hasselt
Hasselt
Hasselt

Brussel-West
Brussel-Zuid
Brussel-Zuid
Brussel-Zuid
Geraardsbergen
Kortrijk
Lokeren
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Charleroi-Zuid
Lille Flandres
Moeskroen
Moeskroen
Namen
Geraardsbergen
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Charleroi-Zuid
Jeumont
Antwerpen Centraal
Louvain-La-Neuve
Hasselt

Hasselt

Deinze
Geraardsbergen
Genk

Tongeren
Tongeren
Tongeren

Tongeren

18:34
10:10
19:10
20:10
4:37
4:35
7:07
4:54
5:38
21:04
23:00
6:21
14:40
21:40
20:12
18:12
4:46
21:10
7:52
16:51
5:56
9:50
10:50
17:53
18:50
22:10
12:58
22:10
20:53
5:40
9:48
17:39
5:11
8:57
7:04
8:04
9:04
10:04

geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt



5111
5112
2365
3170
3171
2360
2361
2363
4971
5672
19201
19203
19207
19209
19211
19213
19215
19205
19708
2326
1660
1669
8777
2605
2455
7365
7697
5792
2380
2381
2383
2443
4969
19709
6273
6595
2944
5170

Hasselt
Hasselt
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Herstal
Hoei
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Jeumont
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Kortrijk

La Louviere-Centrale

Leuven

Leuven

Leuven

Libramont
Libramont

Lier

Lier

Lier

Liers

Liers

Lille Flandres
Louvain-La-Neuve
Louvain-La-Neuve
Luik-Guill

Luik-Guillemins

Tongeren
Tongeren
Lier

Mol

Mol

Lier

Lier

Lier

Statte
Namen
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Erquelinnes
Lille Flandres
Poperinge
Zottegem
Zottegem
Luttre
Antwerpen Centraal
Hasselt
Hasselt
Bertribehouden
Namen
Herentals
Herentals
Herentals
Namen
Statte
Kortrijk
Ottignies
Ottignies
Hasselt

Borgworm

11:04
12:04
15:04
21:25
22:25
10:04
11:04
13:04
21:11
22:55
8:09

13:07
6:29

10:06
11:06
18:06
19:06
17:06
7:29

5:36

10:05
19:05
16:18
5:35

5:34

4:51

8:20

20:52
10:34
11:34
13:34
21:36
19:03
8:08

23:30
0:05

22:18
20:50

geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt



5171
5196 (1)
5272
8778
5641
5642
5943
3590
3992
3191
3192
3821
6176
8486
7782
631
641
3075
6475
2590
2592
2575
2345
2346
5741
4991
4992
7860
8860
1724
1725
5693
4921
8763
3055
5004
5005
503

Luik-Guillemins

Luik-Guillemins

Luik-Palais
Luttre
Luxemburg
Luxemburg
Luxemburg
Mechelen
Moeskroen
Mol

Mol
Namen
Namen
Namen

Nijvel

Noorderkempen

Noorderkempen

Ottignies
Ottignies
Puurs

Puurs
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Sint-Niklaas
Statte

Statte
St-Ghislain
St-Ghislain
St-Ghislain
St-Ghislain
Tamines
Turnhout
Walcourt
Waver
Welkenraedt
Welkenraedt
Welkenraedt

Borgworm
Borgworm
Welkenraedt

La Louviere-Central
Aarlen

Aarlen

Aarlen
Brussel-Luxemburg
Doornik

Herentals

Herentals

Bergen
Charleroi-Zuid
Hoei
Jemeppe-sur-Sambre
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Leuven

Leuven

Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Dendermonde
Luik-Palais
Luik-Palais

Bergen

Bergen

Quiévrain
Quiévrain

Namen

Antwerpen Centraal
Charleroi-Zuid
Ottignies

Aken Hbf

Aken Hbf

Eupen

21:45
19:45
22:01
17:22
21:57
22:58
23:47
19:15
22:15
20:17
21:17
21:49
6:49
18:18
7:38
11:07
21:07
5:18
4:52
20:11
22:11
4:56
22:36
23:36
21:36
20:55
22:00
4:45
16:06
4:34
5:31
22:15
21:22
18:09
5:29
5:54
5:59
6:40

geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt



523
991
7058
4071
7979
1681
1690
7076 (4)
5912
5916
5919
15905
8478
4154
4171
7590
6393
6394
2572
4192
4475
4491
4492
4079(3)
4080(3)
5975
3360
4381
8059
675
961
7057
4326
2055
2804
4304
3602
3654

Welkenraedt
Zeebrugge-dorp
Zeebrugge-Dorp
Zinnik
Zottegem
Zottegem
Zottegem

Aalst

Aarlen

Aarlen

Aarlen

Aarlen

Aarlen

Aat

Aat

Aat

Antwerpen Centraal
Antwerpen Centraal

Antwerpen Centraal

Bergen

Bergen

Bergen

Bergen

Bergen

Bergen
Bertribehouden
Braine-1'Alleud
Braine-le-Comte
Brugge

Brugge

Brugge

Brugge

Brussel Luchthaven

Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid

Eupen

Brugge

Brugge

Bergen

Aalst

Kortrijk
Kortrijk
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Luxemburg
Luxemburg
Luxemburg
Luxemburg
Rodange
Bergen

Bergen
Geraardsbergen
Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Sint-Niklaas
Aat
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Zinnik

Zinnik
Libramont
Vilvoorde
Charleroi-Zuid
Knokke
Kortrijk
Zeebrugge-Dorp
Zeebrugge-Dorp
Brussel Zuid
Aalst

Antwerpen Centraal

Brussel Luchthaven

Landen

Leuven

21:45
21:32
8:14
21:07
13:22
11:19
20:19
12:30
12:49
16:29
17:59
5:39
18:25
4:49
21:06
6:52
21:57
22:57
22:10
21:37
4:35
21:04
22:04
9:24
18:24
4:56
10:27
11:36
19:10
5:07
11:07
7:47
5:50
5:01
5:23
4:50
4:48
5:36

geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
geschrapt
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden

behouden



6555
3405
3726
4471
4470 (1)
4361
8185
8186
5872
5325
2543
3844
7560
19992
19998
3970
3843
3126
790
2776
771
8956
7591
7955
5455
5471
7280
2904
5555
5593
5592
19704
19812
1663 (3)
1658 (3)
4275
4291
4290

Brussel Zuid
Brussel Zuid
Brussel-Noord
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Charleroi-Zuid
Ciney
Dendermonde
Dinant

Doornik

Doornik

Doornik

Doornik

Doornik

Doornik

Doornik

Eeklo

Essen
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Geraardsbergen
Geraardsbergen
Géronstere
Géronstere
Hasselt

Hasselt

Herstal

Jemelle

Jemelle

Kortrijk

Kortrijk

Kortrijk

Kortrijk

La Louviere-Zuid
La Louviere-Zuid

La Louviere-Zuid

Louvain-La-Neuve
Turnhout

Quévy

Bergen

Bergen
Braine-le-Comte
Brussel-Noord
Brussel-Noord
Jemelle
Brussel-Zuid
Namen

Bergen

Bergen

Lille Flandres
Lille Flandres
Moeskroen
Namen

Kortrijk
Gent-Sint-Pieters
Antwerpen Centraal
Eeklo
Geraardsbergen
Aat
Denderleeuw
Welkenraedt
Welkenraedt
Antwerpen Centraal
Luik-Guillemins
Marloie

Herstal
Liers-Faisc

Lille Flandres
Lille Flandres
Zottegem
Zottegem

Luttre

Luttre

Luttre

5:42
5:38
4:53
21:06
20:06
10:25
23:07
23:07
22:08
5:10
22:14
22:15
7:20
20:04
21:34
20:40
21:15
5:40
20:42
5:28
21:42
23:26
5:39
8:26
5:45
21:27
3:58
5:44
4:59
22:23
21:20
7:19
12:26
13:05
8:05
4:41
20:42
19:42

behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden
behouden

behouden



2875 Leuven Antwerpen Centraal  4:05 behouden

6455 Leuven Ottignies 5:28 behouden
6472 Leuven Ottignies 22:28  behouden
5790 Libramont Namen 18:48  behouden
2385 Lier Herentals 15:34  behouden
19907 Lille Flandres Doornik 7:06 behouden
19965 Lille Flandres Doornik 16:06  behouden
19999 Lille Flandres Doornik 22:09  behouden
19707 Lille Flandres Kortrijk 8:05 behouden
19715 Lille Flandres Kortrijk 11:08  behouden
5006 Luik-Palais Aken Hbf 5:41 behouden
5271 Luik-Palais Welkenraedt 21:01  behouden
4255 Luttre La Louviere-Zuid 5:48 behouden
4270 Luttre La Louviere-Zuid 20:48  behouden
4271 Luttre La Louviere-Zuid 21:48 behouden
5928 Luxemburg Aarlen 8:29  behouden
5932 Luxemburg Aarlen 12:08  behouden
2144 Luxemburg Namen 21:20  behouden
3991 Moeskroen Doornik 21:05 behouden
5771 Namen Aarlen 21:19  behouden
2522 Namen Dinant 23:17  behouden
6293 Namen Louvain-La-Neuve 22:32  behouden
6576 Ottignies Brussel-Zuid 5:22  behouden
6476 Ottignies Leuven 5:52 behouden
4555 Ottignies Tamines 5:08 behouden
8474 Rodange Aarlen 17:49  behouden
4591 Tamines Ottignies 20:36  behouden
4592 Tamines Ottignies 21:36  behouden
5275 Verviers-Centrale Herstal 5:04 behouden
5291 Verviers-Centrale Luik-Palais 20:53  behouden
3382 Vilvoorde Braine-1'Alleud 11:41  behouden
5954 Virton Aarlen 5:30 behouden
7762 Walcourt Charleroi 12:38  behouden
980 Zeebrugge-Dorp Brugge 10:33  behouden
4060 (3) Zinnik Bergen 10:07 behouden
4069(3) Zinnik Bergen 19:07 behouden
1679 (3) Zottegem Kortrijk 9:19 behouden

1684 (3) Zottegem Kortrijk 14:19  behouden






